Mini Stay Excursion Price List 2018 - 2019

1-15
Passengers*

16 - 30
Passengers*

31-53
Passengers*

54 - 55
Passengers*

56 - 61
Passengers*

UK Centre Destination T::Irl ll))aa))((:r
Bicester Village Full Day
Bicester Village Half Day
Cambridge Full Day
London Full Day
Banbury Oxford Full Day
Oxford Half Day
Stratford-upon-Avon Full Day
Warner Bros Studio Full Day
Warwick Castle Half Day
Windsor Full Day

*All rates are subject to availability

£384.00

£300.00
£540.00
£480.00
£384.00
£300.00
£468.00
£468.00
£408.00
£498.00

**Full day is based on the timings 08:15 to 18:30 and half day on 13:15 to 18:30

£420.00
£336.00
£600.00
£558.00
£420.00
£336.00
£528.00
£528.00
£444.00
£576.00

£480.00
£408.00
£780.00
£720.00
£480.00
£408.00
£660.00
£660.00
£528.00
£702.00

£480.00
£408.00
£780.00
£720.00
£480.00
£408.00
£660.00
£660.00
£528.00
£702.00

£510.00
£420.00
£816.00
£744.00
£510.00
£420.00
£684.00
£684.00
£552.00
£732.00



