

Mini Stay Excursion Price List 2018 - 2019

UK Centre	Destination	Half Day or Full Day**	1 - 15 Passengers*	16 - 30 Passengers*	31 - 53 Passengers*	54 - 55 Passengers*	56 - 61 Passengers*
Banbury	Bicester Village	Full Day	£384.00	£420.00	£480.00	£480.00	£510.00
	Bicester Village	Half Day	£300.00	£336.00	£408.00	£408.00	£420.00
	Cambridge	Full Day	£540.00	£600.00	£780.00	£780.00	£816.00
	London	Full Day	£480.00	£558.00	£720.00	£720.00	£744.00
	Oxford	Full Day	£384.00	£420.00	£480.00	£480.00	£510.00
	Oxford	Half Day	£300.00	£336.00	£408.00	£408.00	£420.00
	Stratford-upon-Avon	Full Day	£468.00	£528.00	£660.00	£660.00	£684.00
	Warner Bros Studio	Full Day	£468.00	£528.00	£660.00	£660.00	£684.00
	Warwick Castle	Half Day	£408.00	£444.00	£528.00	£528.00	£552.00
	Windsor	Full Day	£498.00	£576.00	£702.00	£702.00	£732.00

*All rates are subject to availability

**Full day is based on the timings 08:15 to 18:30 and half day on 13:15 to 18:30